ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 9035
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
9035-M-1-1176 ABDUL BASIT

9035-M-1-1177
9035-M-2-1178
9035-M-2-1179
9035-M-2-1180
9035-M-2-1181
9035-M-2-1182
9035-M-3-1166
9035-M-3-1168
9035-M-3-1169
9035-M-3-1170
9035-M-3-1171
9035-M-3-1172
9035-M-3-1173
9035-M-3-1174
9035-M-3-1175
9035-M-3-1183
9035-M-3-1184
9035-M-4-1167
9035-M-5-1187
9035-M-5-1188
9035-M-5-1189
9035-M-5-1190
9035-M-5-1191
9035-M-5-1192
9035-M-5-1193
9035-M-5-1194
9035-M-5-1196
9035-M-5-1197
9035-M-5-1198
9035-M-5-1199
9035-M-5-1203
9035-M-5-1204
9035-M-5-1206

FAHAD SAHIBZADA
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
TALHA TARIQ

ANSAR

MOAZAN

SOHAIB
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUNAWIR
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD ABBAN
SAAD SHAHID
JANAID AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
HASHIR KHAN

ANAS KHAN

ZORAIZ ELAHI
MUHAMMAD MAHAD
MUDASIR IDREES

M. NOMAN

M. FURQAN

M. MUSTAFA
ARSALAN KHAN

M. DAYEL

M. MAOUZ
ZULQARNAIN

ABU BAKAR

HUZAIFA TARIQ

M. AYAN

ABDUL SAMAD
ABDUL MUHAIMIN
M. ARSALAN
ZARGHAM KHAN

PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL BOYS

FATHER NAME
ATIF KHAN

SAHIB ZADA
FIRASAT KHAN
TARIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
SHAHZAD AHMED
LIAQAT ALI KHAN
FAZL-E-ALAM
FAYAZ

MANSOOR

AHAD SHER
ABDULLAH
SHAHID ALAM
RAJID ALI

ARIF ALI KHAN
SHAH FAISAL
SHAH SAUD

AMIR ELAHI
GHAYOOR JAFFAR
SAHIB ZADA IDREES
HAROON JADON
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
ASIM

ABDUR REHMAN
RAFI-UD-DIN
FAROOQ SALAH-UD-DIN
ADNAN AZIzZ
MALIK M. NAEEM
TARIQ KHAN
SHAHID ZAFAR
NAUSHAD KHAN
WISAL KHAN

M. KHALID
ZULFIQAR KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

33
34
29
32
30
48
41
44
41
36
47
52
37
44
53
49
49
44
39
63
36
58
39
58
33
58
52
67
33
36
58
66
74
58

55.00%
56.67%
48.33%
53.33%
50.00%
80.00%
68.33%
58.67%
54.67%
48.00%
62.67%
69.33%
49.33%
58.67%
70.67%
65.33%
65.33%
58.67%
52.00%
70.00%
40.00%
64.44%
43.33%
64.44%
36.67%
64.44%
57.78%
74.44%
36.67%
40.00%
64.44%
73.33%
82.22%
64.44%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
9035-M-5-1207 ZAIN-UL-ISLAM ZIA-UL-ISLAM 5 90 62 68.89%
9035-M-6-1186 HUZAIFA INAM ULLAH 6 90 55 61.11%
9035-M-6-1200 M. WAQAS M. NAZIR 6 90 58 64.44%
9035-M-6-1201 MUAZZAM TARIQ TARIQ 6 90 62 68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 38

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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